12:00-5:00 PM

2:00 to 5:00 PM

5:00-6:30

7:30-9:00

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-3:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

9:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

Racetrack

Ballrooms B & C

Ballrooms B & C

Balcony
Balcony
Ballroom A
Ballroom A
Ballroom A
Balcony
Ballroom A
Ballroom A
Balcony
Ballroom A
Ballroom A

Ballrooms
A-B-C

Ballroom D

Assac/alloll

2023 Convention Agenda — Hot Springs

Friday, January 6

Day at the Races
*On Your Own* - This is not an AAAA organized event.

Exhibit Hall Set-Up

Bronze Sponsors Reception
Exhibit Hall Open

Saturday, January 7

Registration — Exhibit Hall Open
Silver Sponsors Breakfast
Welcome

PAASS Program

Gold Sponsor Presentation

Gold Sponsors Lunch

General Session Business Meeting
Open Mic for Exhibitors
Exhibitors Mtg

Resume PAASS Training

Pesticide Recertification, Ples Spradley
University of Arkansas — Division of Agriculture

Frost Flying Service Reception & Auction
Exhibit Hall Open

Sunday, January 8

Covington Training Session — Robert Craymer

Potential Time for Company Trainings or Presentations



