

## 2023 Convention Agenda – Hot Springs

## Friday, January 6

12:00 – 5:00 PM	Racetrack	Day at the Races *On Your Own* - This is not an AAAA organized event.
2:00 to 5:00 PM	Ballrooms B & C	Exhibit Hall Set-Up
5:00-6:30	Ballrooms B & C	Bronze Sponsors Reception Exhibit Hall Open
		Caturalary January 7

## Saturday, January 7

7:30-9:00	Balcony	Registration – Exhibit Hall Open
7:30-8:30	Balcony	Silver Sponsors Breakfast
8:30-9:30	Ballroom A	Welcome
9:30-11:30	Ballroom A	PAASS Program
11:30-11:45	Ballroom A	Gold Sponsor Presentation
11:45-1:00	Balcony	Gold Sponsors Lunch
1:00-1:45	Ballroom A	General Session Business Meeting
1:45-2:00	Ballroom A	Open Mic for Exhibitors
2:00-3:00	Balcony	Exhibitors Mtg
2:00-4:00	Ballroom A	Resume PAASS Training
4:00-5:00	Ballroom A	Pesticide Recertification, Ples Spradley University of Arkansas – Division of Agriculture
5:00-6:30	Ballrooms A-B-C	Frost Flying Service Reception & Auction Exhibit Hall Open
		Sunday, January 8

9:00-12:00	Ballroom D	Covington Training Session – Robert Craymer
8:00-12:00		Potential Time for Company Trainings or Presentations